
PROJECT QUANTITY YEAR COUNTRY
FISH FACILITY 160 TONS 2008 TURKMENISTAN
ARCELIK INDUSTRY FACTORY 1450 M2 2008 TURKEY
FITNESS CENTER 250 M2 2008 TURKEY
MAI MAX FACTORY BUILDING 630 TONS 2008 TURKEY
DERIVED TANK 230 TONS 2008 TURKEY
STEEL STRUCTURE, ROOF AND FACADE PANEL 11000 M2 2008 TURKEY
MILITARY SHIPYARD HANGAR 350 TONS 2008 TURKEY
PEDESTRIAN OVERPASS         108 TON 2008 KAZAKHISTAN
ALUMINUM FACTORY 3000 TONS 2008 AZERBAIJAN

FISH FACILITY 150 TONS 2009 TURKMENISTAN

PENDIK HEALTH AND FAÇADE WORKS 122 TONS 2009 TURKEY
FACADE  PROJECT 1300 TONS 2009 TURKEY
  280 TONS 2009 SWITZERLAND
UNIVERSITY FRONT-LINE WORKS 180TONS 2009 LIBYA
AMERICAN AIR BASE WAREHOUSE 7950 M2 2009 AFGHANISTAN
HANGAR 270 TONS 2010 TURKEY
FACADE CLADDING 1000 TONS 2010 TURKEY
VAULTED ROOF CLAMP CLOSURE 700 M2 2010 TURKEY
KLL TUNNEL PROJECT 200 TONS 2010 SWITZERLAND
PRISTINA RAMADAN TENT 500 M2 2010 KOSOVA
ROTHANE 300 TON 2010 INDIA
WAREHOUSE 2450 M2 2010 AFGHANISTAN
ARMY WAREHOUSE 4950 M2 2010 AFGHANISTAN
AIR BASE WAREHOUSE 2200 M2 2010 AFGHANISTAN
LOGISTIC WAREHOUSE 1360 TONS 2011 TURKEY
ÇIMTAŞ LIGHTING STEELS      75 TONS 2011 TURKEY
RAMADANTENT 2500 M2 2011 KOSOVO
ARMY WAREHOUSE 4800 M2 2011 AFGHANISTAN
FISH PROCESS PLANT 300 TONS 2012 TURKMENISTAN
DOXA STEEL WORKS                 60 TONS 2012 TURKEY
UNIVERSITY FACADE 130 TONS 2012 LIBYA
7 FLOOR HOTEL BUILDING 750 TON 2012 GUINEA
MOSQUE 150 TON 2012 ALGERIA
TEXT PRODUCTION PLAN1 1450 TONS 2013 TURKMENISTAN
ERASTA SHOPPING MALL FETHIYE 700 TONS 2013 TURKEY
PRODUCTION PLANT 4250 M2 2014 TURKEY
ROOF FACADE, DECKING, PLATFORM STEEL WORKS 205 TONS 2014 TURKEY
MARKET BUILDING 800 TONS 2014 TURKEY
SHOPPING CENTER / MEZZANINE FLOOR 240 TON 2014 SUUDIARABIA
OILFACILITIES 1500 M2 2014 LIBUA
POLICE STATION CARPARKS 800 TONS 2015 TURKMENISTAN
WAREHOUSE LIGHTWEIGHT SOLUTIONS 155 TONS 2015 TURKMENISTAN
COLTSTORE LIGHTWEIGHT SOLUTIONS 115 TONS 2016 TURKMENISTAN
BATIŞEHIR CANOPY STEEL WORKS 110 TONS 2016 TURKEY
CHILILENLAGE 550 TONS 2019 LITHUANIA
BRIDGE 92 TONS 2019 FRANCE
BUNKER 18 TONS 2019 AUSTRIA
CONVEYOR 40 TONS 2019 AUSTRIA
CONVEYOR BELT STRUCTURE AND PLATFORM 82  TON 2020 UAE
BRIDGE 44 TONS 2020 SWITZERLAND



CONVEYOR BELTSTRUCTURE 49 TON 2020 SWEDEN
DOME 45 TON 2020 SOMALIA
GRIOS 85 TONS 2020 FRANCE
CONVEYORS AND TOWERS 98 TONS 2020 FRANCE
PONTON2 28 TON 2021 UAE
HONEYCOMBBRIDGE 94 TONS 2021 GERMANY
BACKUP STRUCTURE 71 TONS 2021 AUSTRIA
CONVEYOR BELT STRUCTURE, TOWER STACKER,GALLOW 575 TONS 2021 AUSTRALIA
HS2 STEEL STRUCTURES 560 TONS 2022 UK
BUNKER STRUCTURE 4 TONS 2022 NETHERLANDS
ISRAIL STEEL STRUCTURE 16 TON 2022 ISRAIL
POCKET SORTER PORTAL 160 TONS 2022 GERMANY
MINING DRUM-MINING CARS 88 TONS 2022 GERMANY
BRIDGE STRUCTURE 105 TONS 2022 AZERBAIJAN
VIENNA STEEL STRUCTURE 14 TONS 2022 AUSTRIA
ANPRESSYSTEM 542 TONS 2022 AUSTRALIA
TURKMENISTAN AUTOPARK 12 TONS 2022 TURKMENISTAN
THE UK STEEL STRUCTURE 3 TON 2022 UK
CONVEYOR FRAMES AND SUPPORTS 29 TONS 2022 NETHERLANDS
BUILDING 750 TONS 2022 TANZANIA
PALLETS 79 TONS 2023 FRANCE
UNIVERSITY DORMITORY 265 TONS 2023 SUDAN
WAREHOUSE 400 TONS 2023 TURKIYE
CHARPENTER 271 TONS 2023 FRANCE
STRUCTURE FRAME 254 TONS 2023 FRANCE
REAR PLATFORM EXTENSION 33 TONS 2023 SPAIN
ENERGY PLANT 400 TONS TURKEY
STEEL STRUCTURE 130 TONS 2023 BELGIUM
UGANDA ENTEBBE AIRPORT 82 TONS 2023 UGANDA
STEEL PLATFORM FOR CAR MANUFACTURER 265 TONS 2023 GERMANY
STEEL ROOF 420 TONS 2023 TURKEY
STEEL PARTS 64 TONS 2023 BELGIUM
POWER PLANT 408 TONS 2024

42 TONS 2024
SERVICE BRIDGE 540 TONS 2024 ITALY

160 TONS 2024 TURKIYE
US Embassy in Mauritania 64 TONS 2024 MAURITANIA
COOLING TOWER 75 TONS 2024 MALTA
FORMWORK 80 TONS 2024 ITALY



POWER PLANT 144 TONS 2024 TURKIYE
WAREHOUSE 600 TONS 2024 TURKIYE
PLATFORM 350 TONS 2024 TURKIYE
GENOVA AIRPORT TERMINAL EXTENSION 18 TONS 2024 ITALY
SOLAR CARPARKS 6 TONS 2024 ESTONIA
LYON AIRPORT SOLAR CARPORTS 141 TONS 2024 FRANCE
STEEL STRUCTURES 1154 TONS 2024 GERMANY
PLATFORM 321 TONS 2024 AUSTRIA
MILLENIUM BUILDING 118 TONS 2024 THE UK
LATVIA RAILWAYS PROJECT 2024 LETONYA
IZMIR PLATFORM PROJECT 372 TONS 2024 TURKIYE
DOME PROJECT 100 TONS 2025 TURKMENISTAN
FLYOVER PROJECT 207 TONS 2025 TURKMENISTAN
RECYCLING FACILITY PLATFORM PROJECT 111 TONS 2025 DUBAI
STEEL STRUCTURES 721 TONS 2025 ITALY
ONTORIO METRO PROJECT 220 TONS 2025 CANADA
MOSQUE PROJECT 180 TONS 2025 TURKMENISTAN
AIRBUS MAINTENANCE PLATFORM PROJECT 160 TONS 2025 FRANCE
MIXING TOWER 650 TONS 2025 AUSTRALIA
STEEL PLATFORM BLOKS 100 TONS 2025 FRANCE
MUCK BOXES 2025 GERMANY
AIRBUS STEEL PLATFORM 2025 FRANCE
ROOF STRUCTURE FOR PARIS METRO 2025 FRANCE
OFFLOADING BUILDING FOR INDUSTRIAL PLANT 2025 FRANCE


